	KDV YATIRMA TARİHİ
	KONUT TESLİM TARİHİ
	 BLOK NO
	DAİRE SAYISI

	
	
	
	

	16.06.2014
	17.06.2014
	C2-1
	48

	17.06.2014
	18.06.2014
	C2-2
	48

	18.06.2014
	19.06.2014
	B1-1
	48

	19.06.2014
	20.06.2014
	B1-2
	48

	BLOK ADEDİ
	BLOK TİPİ
	SATILAN TOPLAM DAİRE SAYISI
	 TOPLAM DAİRE SAYISI

	4
	C2-B1
	192
	192
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